LED Parking Lot / Area Light Specifications
PLLD4 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V4.1 Date: 01/22/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

• IP65 waterproof
• Input: 120–277 VAC or 277–480 VAC available
Part Number Breakdown
Example: PLLD4-50K240W-ALT3BR1-SF
Series CCT Wattage Input Voltage LED Maker Distribution Finish Feature Mount2
PLLD4
[Parking
Lot Light,
Dimmable,
V4]
50K
[5000K]
100W [100W]
A
[120–277 VAC]
or
B
[277–480 VAC]
L
[Lumileds]
T3
[Type III-M]
BR
[Bronze]
1
[10SP surge
protector]
-APM
-SF
-WM
-FB1
or
-FB2
150W [150W]
240W [240W]
T5
[Type V-M]
300W [300W]
450W [450W]
PLLD4-50K300W-ALT3BR1-SF
120–277 VAC
or
277–480 VAC
Voltage
IP65
277–480 VAC
	□ PLLD4-50K150W-BLT3BR1
	□ PLLD4-50K240W-BLT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K300W-BLT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K450W-BLT3BR1
Available Models1
120–277 VAC
□ PLLD4-50K100W-ALT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K150W-ALT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K240W-ALT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K300W-ALT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K450W-ALT3BR1
□ PLLD4-50K150W-ALT5BR1
□ PLLD4-50K240W-ALT5BR1
□ PLLD4-50K300W-ALT5BR1
□ PLLD4-50K450W-ALT5BR1
Bundled Mount2
□ -APM (Adjustable Arm Mount)
□ -SF (Knuckle Slipfitter)
□ -WM (Trunnion Wall Mount)
□ -FB1 (100–150W Yoke Mount)
□ -FB2 (240–450W Yoke Mount)
Optional Photocell
□ Photocell Kit (-JL)
Certifications and Compliances
• DLC 5.1 Premium listed
• Certified by UL
Warranty